
18

1615
1413

1211

19

20
21

22
2324

25

26

27

17

DORNDEN PARK

BE
LL

EV
U

E 
PA

R
K

BELLEVUE
HOUSE

S

S

S

S

S

F

F

F

F

F

S

L.S

L.S

L.S

L.S

L.S

 BELLEVUE COPSE

Public Open Space
(To Be Maintained by
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown
County Council)

Public Open Space
(To Be Maintained by
Dun Laoghaire Rathdown
County Council) Connect Into

Existing

Connect Into
Existing Watermain

F

Private Managed Areas

NOTE:

3329-15

E

N

Public Open Space

Dwg.No. BC-0913-TIC-01

P.O.Reilly

Comhairle Contae  Council Council

USED

Date

Key: 

Light Standard

SCALE DIMENSIONS NOT TO BE
P.O.Reilly

dlr

LENGTH OF ROADS ARE AS

 Bellevue Copse, Booterstown

Roads & Footpaths 

Date

Water main

To Be Taken In Charge

Date

SCHEDULE

Surface water

Prepared By: P.O.Reilly

ON ATTACHED ROAD

LS

DIRECTOR OF SERVICES
Aidan Blighe

AREAS AND SERVICES TO BE TAKEN IN CHARGE.

Surveyed By

Foul

Senior Planner : S.McDermott

O.S. Ref N

Sluice Valve

Date

S

BUILDING CONTROL

Drawn By

W

Planning Department

Hydrants

Engineer : P.Faughnan

1/250

Private  Carparking Spaces Private  Dwellings

AREAS NOT TO BE TAKEN IN CHARGE.

 Scale

Private  Wall, Not Taken In Charge


	Sheets and Views
	Model


